

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5781/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2005 in DBCSA No. 789/2005 &  
SBCWP No. 3514/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

G.M., B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESH CHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to file addl. documents and prayer for in  
terim relief and  
office report)

Date: 16/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nitesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

fidavit.

Three weeks' time granted for filing rejoinder af

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER