

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5781/2006.

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2005 in DBCSA No.789/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH)

G.M., B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESH CHAND

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP; permission to file  
addl. documents; with prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Krishna Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nitesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioners.

The Special Leave Petition is adjourned.

(Subhash Chander)

(V.P. Tya

gi)

Court Master

Assistant Re

gistrar