

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 19 OF 2007

G.M., B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH CHAND

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.VIjayan, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter next week.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master